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10/24/2024| Thursday 5:00-9:00pm SIIT AND SING Act One Full Cast & Orchestra, Sound Crew
10/25/2024 Friday 5:00-8:30pm SIT A.ND SING Act Two‘ ‘ Full Cast & Orchestra, Sound Crew
8:30--9:00pm Load Band into booth after Sit/sing Sound Crew, TD, Conductor
9:00am-2:00pm Cast Rehearsal full run thru Full Cast
2:00-3:00 pm dinner break
10/26/2024 | Saturday Belle, Beast, Maurice, Gaston, Lafeu, Enchantress, and
3:00-8:00 pm Q2Q Principles Only Madame de la Grande Bouche (Prologue). Full Crew
Except Adam.
10/27/2024 Sunday 9:00am-5:00 pm Q2Q full cast rest of shoYv FULL CAST & CREW CALL :
6:00-8:00 pm EQ Orchestra and Sound Engineer EQ Orchestra and Sound Engineer
TECH WEEK!
10/28/2024| Monday 5:30-10:00pm Full Dress Rehearsal Full Cast. Crew, & Band
10/29/2024| Tuesday 5:30-10:00pm Full Dress Rehearsal Full Cast. Crew, & Band
10/30/2024| Wednesday | 5:30-10:00pm Full Dress Rehearsal Full Cast. Crew, & Band
10/31/2024| Thursday 5:30-10:30pm Full Cast. Crew, & Band
5:30pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
. 6:30pm Band Call Band
11/1/2024 Friday 7:00pm House Opens
7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #1 OPENING NIGHT!!:)
12:00pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1:00pm Band Call Band
1:30pm House Opens
2:00pm-5:00pm Performance #2
11/2/2024 Saturday 5pm-5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7:00pm House Opens
7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #3
11:00am Cast Call Full Cast & Lighting Crew Member
11:30am-1pm PHOTO CALL Full Cast & Parents
12:30pm Crew Call Full Crew
11/3/2024 Sunday
1:00pm Band Call Band

1:30pm

House Opens
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2:00pm-5:00pm

Performance #4

11/7/2024| Thursday [ 5:30pm-7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
5:30pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
. 6:30pm Band Call Band
11/8/2024 Friday 7:00pm House Opens
7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #5
12:00pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1:00pm Band Call Band
1:30pm House Opens
2:00pm-5:00pm Performance #6
11/9/2024 Saturday S5pm-5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30p Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7:00pm House Opens
7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #7
12:00pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1:00pm Band Call Band
11/10/2024 Sunday 1:30pm House Opens
2pm-5pm Performance #8
11/14/2024| Thursday | 5:30pm-7:30pm BRUSH UP Full Cast & Crew
5:30pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
11/15/2024 Friday 6:30pm Band Call Band
7:00pm House Opens
7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #9
12:00pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1:00pm Band Call Band
1:30pm House Opens
2:00pm-5:00pm Peformance #10
11/16/2024 | Saturday 5pm-5:30pm Dinner Break
5:30p Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
6:30pm Band Call Band
7:00pm House Opens
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7:30pm-10:30pm Performance #11 |




11/17/2024

Sunday
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12:00pm Cast & Crew Call Full Cast & Crew
1:00pm Band Call Band
1:30pm House Opens

2:00pm-5:00pm

CLOSING!!!! Performance #12

5:00pm-7:00pm

CAST PARTY




